ALBO D'ORO GINNASTICA RITMICA 2007

Lignano S. (19-22 aprile)

Mini A

Mascoli Alessandra PGS DUE CARRARE 1 classificata
Menegollo Giulia PGS VICENZA GINNASTICA 2 “
Bassi Paolo PGS VICENZA GINNASTICA 3 “
Fioravanti Claudia PGS AUXILIUM 4 "
Bazzurro Federica PGS AUXILIUM 5 “
Pasqui Giulia PGS AUXILIUM 6 «“
Bondi Michela PGS AUXILIUM 7 “
Perrone Beatrice PGS RIBOLI 8 “
Quattrone Michela PGS AUXILIUM 9 “
Sottero Martina PGS VICTORIA ALBA 10
Faltracco Anna PGS AUDACE |5
Pinna Ludovica PGS RIBOLI 12«
Martello Ludovica PGS AUXILIUM 13
Mazzuccato Chiara PGS RITMICA GIMNASIA 14
Testa Selene PGS AUXILIUM 15« 7
Mini B

Gastaldi Francesca PGS RIBOLI 1 classificata
Croce Giorgia PGS BODY PROJECT 2 «“
Murgia Ylenia PGS AUDAX 3 “
Bacco Elisa PGS RITMICA GIMNASIA 4 “

De Simone Valentina PGS AURORA M.TO 5 “
Montefiori Elena PGS AUDAX 6 “
Pronestri Arianna PGS AUDAX 7 “
Olivero Letizia PGS CIAO 8 “
Distefano Lisa PGS AUDAX 9 "
Rossin Elisa PGS ALFA MASERA’ 10 *

Seta Eleonora PGS CIAO 11«
Marchisio Laura PGS VICTORIA 12«
Benvenuto Micaela PGS AUDAX 13« 7




Colombo Cristina PGS ZENITH 14«
Spolon Gioia PGS ALFA MASERA’ 15
Accatino Sofia PGS VELA 16
Nicoli Chiara PGS RIBOLI 17
Gambarato Denise PGS ALFA MASERA’ 18
Callegari Francesca PGS AUDAX 19 -
Bisogno Benedetta PGS CIAO 20
Demichiel Tosca PGS ZENITH 21 0«
Savoia Bianca PGS CIAO 22«
Bosso Carlotta PGS VICENZA GINNASTICA 23
Bettella Giulia PGS ALFA MASERA’ 24«
Pertusio Camilla PGS ZENITH 25«
Comandino Marta PGS VELA 26
Diguida Elisa PGS ZENITH 27 ¢
Battaglia Chiara PGS VICTORIA ALBA 28 ¢
Moranti Martina PGS LITTA PARODI 29
Rizzi Federica PGS LITTA PARODI 30
Bergli Vittoria PGS VICTORIA ALBA 31
Propaganda A

Perrone Cecilia PGS RIBOLI 1 classificata
Nicoli Arianna PGS RITMICA GIMNASIA 2 “
Roda Giulia PGS RIBOLI 3 “
Canotto Silvia PGS VICENZA GINNASTICA 4 “
Stella Beatrice PGS CIAO 6 “
Abrigo Nadia PGS VICTORIA ALBA 7 “
Girardello Anna PGS VICENZA GINNASTICA 8 “
Faltracco Eleonora PGS AUDACE 9 “
Alessio Marta PGS VICTORIA ALBA 10

Silvestri Anna

PGS VICENZA GINNASTICA 11




Propaganda B

Piva Martina PGS DUE CARRARE 1 classificata
Bastianello Serena PGS ALFA MASERA’ 2 «“
Bezze Monica PGS DUE CARRARE 3 “
Mazzoni Martina PGS AUDAX 4 “
Rocca Camilla PGS MOVIMENTO E RITMO 5 “
Renesto Alice PGS RITMICA GIMNASIA 6 “
Gravina Laura PGS AUDAX 7 «“
Zonzin Federica PGS ALFA MASERA’ 8 «
Magrolini Gloria PGS RIBOLI 9 «“
Figazzolo Elisa PGS FORTITUDO O.NO 10 -
Comandini Emma PGS AUDAX -«
Bazzacco Desire PGS ALFA MASERA’ 12«
Isgro Valeria PGS AUDAX 13
Traverso Jasmine PGS VICTORIA ALBA 14«
Betto Cristina PGS ALFA MASERA’ 15 -
Zancanaro Rossana PGS VELA 16
Crescenzo Martina PGS CIAO 17
Peruzzi Giulia PGS VELA 18
Del mastro Rebecca PGS VELA 19 -
Ferrari Valentina PGS CIAO 20
Conti Giada PGS RIBOLI 21
Kuzmenko Darya PGS ARDITA JUVENTUS 22
Cattaneo Adele PGS ARDITA JUVENTUS 23
Under 15 A

Campaci Beatrice PGS ALFA MASERA’ 1 classificata
TImossi Chiara PGS AUXILIUM 2 «“
Viglino Francesca PGS VICTORIA ALBA 3 «“
Coppini Giulia PGS AUDACE 4 «“
Alessandrina Beatrice PGS VICTORIA ALBA 5 “

Mattiolo Alice

Sibona Giulia

PGS VICENZA GIMMASTICA 6 “

PGS VICTORIA ALBA

7 13




Under 15 B

Calce Greta PGS ALFA MASERA’ 1 classificata
Passarin Giorgia PGS MOVIMENTO E RITMO 2 “
Traina Sara PGS ZENITH 3 “
Berion Erika PGS ALFA MASERA’ 4 «
Scotton Alis¢ PGS AUDAX 5 “
Saggiolo Elena PGS RITMICA GIMNASIA 6 «“
Birlanda Alice PGS ALFA MASERA’ 7 «
Buzzi Arianna PGS VELA 8 «“
Mazzoni Erika PGS AUDAX 9 “
Compagnoni Enrica PGS ZENITH 10 -
Passariello Lucia PGS VICTORIA ALBA 11«
Bianchi Irina PGS AUDAX |
Baffa Alessandra PGS ZENITH 13
Rinaldi Francesca PGS AUDAX 14 - 7
Under 17 A
Salmaso Arianna PGS VICENZA GINNASTICA 1 classificata
Angelino Giulia PGS AUXILIUM 2 “
Mingardo Angelica PGS MOVIMENTO E RITMO 3 “
Cassavia Cristina PGS ZENITH 4 “
Villa Giorgia PGS CIAO 5 «“
Barin Jessica PGS UNION VIGONZA 6 “
e
Under 17 B
Armanini Denise PGS ALFA MASERA’ 1 classificata
Migliorini Giulia PGS RITMICA GIMNASIA 2 “
Coltro Laura PGS RITMICA GIMNASIA 3 «“
Baldoni Laura PGS AUDAX 4 «“
Bassan Jessica PGS ALFA MASERA’ 5 «
Concaro Francesca PGS AUDAX 6 “
Caruso Valentina PGS VELA 7 «
Rabacchin Federica PGS RITMICA GIMNASIA 8 «“
Selvaggio Sara PGS VELA 9 «“
Rivello Marta PGS VELA 10 «
Dapino Irene PGS AUXILIUM 11«
Gruppuso Laura PGS VELA |
Devoto Michela PGS RIBOLI 13
Nota Elena PGS ZENITH 14

i




Libera A

Citton Caterina PGS MOVIMENTO E RITMO 1 classificata
Vassallo Ilaria PGS VICTORIA ALBA 2 «“
Calore Roberta PGS ALFA MASERA’ 3 “
Garlisi Elisa PGS CIAO 4 “
Morando Erika PGS MOVIMENTO E RITMO 5 «“
Libera B

Scarzo Giulia PGS VELA 1 classificata
Zanetti Ilaria PGS ALFA MASERA’ 2 “
Cortellazzo Laura PGS DBA 3 “
Callegaro Giorgia PGS VELA 4 “
Moro Diletta PGS ALFA MASERA’ 5 “
Scarzo Greta PGS VELA 6 “
Cestaro Anna PGS BUTTERFLY 7 “
Gagliardi Martina PGS VELA 8 “
Alvigini Sara PGS LA TORRE ARQUATA 9 “
Giacomello Irene PGS RITMICA GIMNASIA 10 *
Tosoni Giulia PGS ZENITH 5
Dellacasa Serena PGS ARDITA JUVENTUS 12
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GARA A SQUADRE - GIOVANILE

Programma A
PGS VICTORIA ALBA

Programma B
PGS MOVIMENTO E RITMO

PGS AUDAX
PGS GIMNASIA

PGS ARCOBALENO DUE CARRARE

1 classificata

1 classificata
2 13
3 13

4 13 >




PGS ALFA MASERA’ 1
PGS BODY PROJECT
PGS VICTORIA ALBA
PGS LITTA PARODI
PGS ALFA MASERA’ 2
PGS VELA A

PGS ZENITH

PGS VELA B

(13

(13

(13

(13

5
6
7 «
8
9

GARA A SQUADRE - OPEN

Programma A

PGS CIAO

PGS VICTORIA ALBA
PGS VELA

Programma B
PGS VELA

PGS NASTRO ROSSO
PGS AUDAX 2

PGS ALFA MASERA’
PGS ZENITH

PGS RIBOLI

PGS GIMNASIA A
PGS CIAO

PGS AUDAX 1

PGS GIMNASIA B

PGS ARCOLENO DUE CARRARE

PGS VICENZA GINNASTICA
PGS ARDITA JUVENTUS

1 classificata
2 13
3 [13

1 classificata

3 «
4 «
6 «
8 «
9

(13

10
11«
|
13«
14
15

GARA A COPPIE - JUNIOR

Programma A
Bassi-Menegollo
Zanotto-Girardello
Bondi-Quattrone
Paqui-Martello

PGS VICENZA GINNASTICA A
PGS VICENZA GINNASTICA B
PGS AUXILIUM A
PGS AUXILIUM B

1 classificate
9 “
3 “
4 “

[




Programma B
Olivato-Bertazzo
Barilaro-Bertolotto
Bertolani-Barbiero
Costanzelli-Peruzzi
Callegari-Pronesti
Castellani-Fratini
Cafasso-Trichitella
Dogliani-Maniscalco
Rossin-Spolon
Cramacchi-Valente
Apostol-Milia

PGS MOVIMENTO E RITMO A
PGS VELA A

PGS MOVIMENTO E RITMO B
PGS NASTRO ROSSO

PGS AUDAX

PGS VELA B

PGS CIAO B

PGS CIAO A

PGS ALFA MASERA’

PGS LITTA PARODI B

PGS LITTA PARODI A

1 classificate

(13
(13
(13
(13
(13
13

13
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GARA A COPPIE OPEN - SENIOR

Programma A
Immolo-Roda
Citton-Mingardo
Cogno-Pianta
Bonner-Salmaso
Rista-Stella
Martini-Morando

Bruna-Vassallo

Programma B
Armani-Bassan
Coltro-Migliorini
Selmini-Lunardi
Fea-Franceschi
Murgia-Scotton
Dapino-Calcagno
De Palma-Cavallero

Stoppa-Stradiotto

PGS RIBOLI

PGS MOVIMENTO E RITMO A
PGS VICTORIA ALBA B

PGS VICENZA GINNASTICA
PGS CIAO

PGS MOVIMENTO E RITMO B
PGS VICTORIA ALBA A

PGS ALFA MASERA’

PGS GIMNASIA

PGS MOVIMENTO E RITMO
PGS ZENITH

PGS AUDAX B

PGS AUXILIUM

PGS AUDAX A

PGS CIAO B

1 classificate

(13

(13

13
(13

(13

2
3
4 «
5
6
7

1 classificate

(13
(13
(13
13
(13
(13

13
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GARA COREOGRAFICI

Programma A
PGS RIBOLI
PGS FORZA 4

Programma B

PGS ARDOR CORNEDO

PGS ARCOBALENO DUE CARRARE
PGS VELA

PGS MOVIMENTO E RITMO

PGS ATHENA

PGS LITTA PARODI

PGS AURORA 76

PGS ARDITA JUVENTUS

PGS BOGLIASCO

1 classificate
2 13

1 classificate

13
13
13
13
13
13

13
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